

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P. No.28402 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	30.10.2023	Notice to the respondents. Personal notice on respondent No.2 is permitted. List on 11.12.2023. In the meantime, the operation of the order, dated 07.08.2023, in Complaint Case No.78 of 2022 on the file of the District Consumer Disputes Redressal Commission, Srikakulam shall remain stayed. DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, CJ DUPPALA VENKATA RAMANA, J AMD	

--	--	--	--